

CNR No. : WBUD050001012022
Case No. : Sessions. 26 of 2022

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 15
Dated : 15.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step taken for accused as there is Resolution by local Bar Association.

Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.

No witness is turned up. Ld. Addl. PP is present.

Summon received after service be kept with record.

Todate 16.02.2024 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur