

CNR No. : WBUD050001012022
Case No. : Sessions. 26 of 2022

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 17
Dated : 17.02.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused is absent without step. On repeated calls, none appears or moves for accused. It is 12.35 hrs now.

Hence, Issue W/A against the sole accused.

Ld. PP is present. B.C-II to comply.

To 10.05.2024 for ER of W/A .

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur