

CNR No. : WBUD050001012022
Case No. : Sessions. 26 of 2022

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 19
Dated : 20.07.2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A .
No ER of W/A is returned.
To 08.10.2024 for ER of W/A .
D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur