

WBUD050001012022



Sessions Case/26/2022

State of West Bengal Vs. Nabi Ansari

Order no. : 24

Dated : 10.07.2025

Regular P.O. has been transferred.
Today is fixed for ER of WA .
No ER of WA is returned.
Ld. APP is present by filing hazira.
To 30.08.2025 for ER of WA .

(Manik Lal Jana)
J.O. Code : WB01023
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, I/C